WSOG Scoring

Double Eagle or Better
Eagle

Birdie

Par

Bogey

Double Bogey

Worse than Double Bogey
Streak of 3 birdies or better
Bogey free round

Hole in one

1st Place Finish in Round
2nd Place Finish in Round
3rd Place Finish in Round
4th Place Finish in Round

13.00
8.00
3.00
0.50

(0.50)

(1.00)
(2.00)
3.00
3.00

25.00

30.00

20.00

16.00

14.00




