WSOG Scoring	
Double Eagle or Better	13.00
Eagle	8.00
Birdie	3.00
Par	0.50
Bogey	(0.50)
Double Bogey	(1.00)
Worse than Double Bogey	(2.00)
Streak of 3 birdies or better	3.00
Bogey free round	3.00
Hole in one	25.00
1st Place Finish in Round	30.00
2nd Place Finish in Round	20.00
3rd Place Finish in Round	16.00
4th Place Finish in Round	14.00